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Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 113921 Linette Koch 01-503 Vadum Skf. 263/90 P
2 85581 Nina Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 164/48

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 258/83 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG
1 82448 Sandra Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 225/75 P

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 14780 Holger W. Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 279/93 P
2 16941 Peter Holmegaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 278/93
3 15548 Mads Jensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 272/87
4 10551 Jan E. Sørensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 267/90

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 273/91 P
2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 271/91 P
3 15984 Carsten Thimm 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 270/93 P
4 82446 Aksel Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 270/93 P
5 16415 Per Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 267/86
6 14823 Elizabeth Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 264/88
7 14851 Carsten Hansen 01-505 Nørresundby Skf. 263/88
8 11094 Lars P. Høgh 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 262/82
9 12167 Kim Levisen 01-502 Års Skf. 257/87

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 15238 Kim Malik Kreutzmann 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 240/80 P
2 15298 Henning Mortensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 226/82

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4
1 111693 Allan Lund Nielsen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 236/82 P
2 105656 Henrik Jensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 218/66
3 105806 Svendåge Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 215/71
4 15448 Kenneth Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 211/73

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 277/94 P
2 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 269/91
3 15935 Henry Thomsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 256/87
4 13442 Flemming Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 251/78

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 15504 Anton Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 244/84 P
2 16666 Leif Jakobsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 240/80
3 12397 Leif Ellegaard Nielsen 01-502 Års Skf. 237/82

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 10158 Jan H. Andersen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 276/94 P
2 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 263/86
3 13078 Torben Bak 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 257/83
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4 16206 Claus Rittig 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 247/89

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 95011 Jesper Riis Hansen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 264/89 P
2 97314 Christoffer Skov Olsen 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 246/85
3 84511 Dennis Bøgeskov 01-502 Års Skf. 170/56
4 13177 Allan Bak 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 160/44

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK
1 114699 Jonas Jeppesen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 254/82 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse JUN
1 94660 Emil Riis Wolfhagen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 268/90 P

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 1
1 16941 Peter Holmegaard 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 278/93 P
2 14860 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 272/89

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2
1 12377 Tomas Lauridsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 277/93 P
2 12167 Kim Levisen 01-502 Års Skf. 266/94

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 17166 Hanne Toft 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 266/88 P
2 15984 Carsten Thimm 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 264/86 P
3 15238 Kim Malik Kreutzmann 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 262/91
4 14770 Jacob Klærke 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 250/81
5 105806 Svendåge Zaar Lassen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 248/79
6 15448 Kenneth Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 223/79
7 105656 Henrik Jensen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 210/70
8 84511 Dennis Bøgeskov 01-502 Års Skf. 176/38

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET
1 15402 Per Schultz 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 280/95 P
2 15404 Ole M. Nielsen 01-509 Ulsted Skf. 277/91 P
3 15935 Henry Thomsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 273/92
4 12397 Leif Ellegaard Nielsen 01-502 Års Skf. 272/92
5 17739 Carl Rudi G Hansen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 238/76
6 24581 Carl Chr. B. Laursen 05-901 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 174/66

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅKL
1 13078 Torben Bak 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 274/90 P
2 97314 Christoffer Skov Olsen 01-508 Skørping Skytteforening 272/91
3 95011 Jesper Riis Hansen 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 272/91
4 15368 Anna-Maria Thierry Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 268/91



Aalborgstævnet 2014

Grov Revolver

Navn point

1 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 272 p

2 Claus Rittig 266 p

3 Elizabeth Andreasen 262

4 Mads Jensen 251

5 Jan E. Sørensen 243

6 Leif Jakobsen 211

Grov Pistol

Navn point

1 Holger W. Sørensen 284 p

2 Bo Lykholt Andreasen 273 p

3 Jan E. Sørensen 264

4 Claus Rittig 251

5 Henning Mortensen 236


